
POSTED AT
.J.5.....:....30

Il FRANGE

SPA EURO RACE 2014
CLIO CUP FRANCE
RACE 1 (251 + 1 lop)

Provisionol Classification
Avg Best Lop Avg

Orivers Nat Teom Vehicle Closs Loes Total Time Goe Kph Loe Time Keh
1 7 Nicolas MILAN FRA MILAN COMPÉTITION GL 10 28:15.666 ·148.7 3 2:48.349 149.8

2 64 Eric TREMOULET FRA VIC'TEAM GL 10 26:16.002 +0.336 148.7 7 2:48.925 149.3

3 4 Xavier FOUINEAU FRA MILAN COMPÉTITION GL 10 28:23.010 +7.344 148.1 3 2:49.071 149.1
<4 95 Oiivier,JOUFFRÙ FRA VIC'TEAM R 10 28:30.938 +15.272 147.4 2 ,2:49.745 148.5

5 33 Denis BERNARDI FRA SPORTECH RACING R 10 26:31.340 +15.674147.3 2:50.180 148.2

6 9 Ant~ine BOULAY, FRA AUTOSPORT GP GTL 10 28:34.366 + 18.700 '147.1 3 2:50.149 148.2

7 14 Julien NEVEU FRA AUTOSPORT GP GL 10 28:35.179 +19.513147.0 3 2:49.943 148.4

8 5 Jecn-Philippe lAMlC FRA VIC'TEAM GL 10 28:35.496 +19.s'30 147.0 2 2:49.777 148.5

9 8 Sami LUKA BEL MILAN COMPÉTITION GL 10 28:38.234 +22.568 146.7 3 2:50.313 148.0

lii 25 Jecn-Philippe LiGIER FRA VlcfEAM R, 10, 28:40.063 +24.397146.6 5 2:50.600 147.8

11 23 Denis GIBAUD FRA MILAN COMPETITION GTL 10 28:49.414 +33.74B 145.8 8 2:51.326 147.2

12 '12 Emmanuel RAFFIN , ' FRA AUTOSPORT GP GTL 10 28:50.503 +34.837 145.7 9 2:50.870 147.6

13 1 Pascal ARELLANO FRA T2CM R 10 28:52.299 +36.633 145.6 7 2:51.723 146.8

14 99 Jean-Laurent NAVARRO FRA MOTORSPORTDÉVELOPPEMENT R 10 28:55.579 +39.913145.3 9 2':51.500 147.0

15 34 Clemenl MA TEU FRA MOTORSPORTDÉVELOPPEMENT R 10 28:56.716 +41.050145.2 8 2:51.782 146.8

,16 6 Jacques FABREGAT FRA MILAN COMPÉTITION GTL 10 29:06.831 +51.165144.3 3 ,2:52.937145.8

17 69 Jérémy CURTY FRA CARMINE 10 29:09.966 +54.300 144.1 5 2:52.470 146.2

18 65 Patri~k PERRIN FRA , CARMINE GTL 10 29:10.927 +55.261144.0 6 2:53.126 145.6

19 21 Franck TRAYNARD FRA AUTOSPORT GP GTL 10 29:11.644 +55.978 143.9 10 2:53.210 145.6

20 44 Veenesh SHUNKER FRA CYS AUTO BV T2CM R 10 29:29.647 +1:13.98i 142.5 5 2:53.203 145.6

21 41 Peler SCHARMACH NZL TEAM SESTERHEIM GL 10 30:49.422 +2:33.756 136.3 7 2:51.591 146.9-Nol c/assified:
3. Benon CASTAGNE FRA RAlWOITMON DOLO RACING GL 9 25:37.757 3 2:49.338 148.9,

Pole Position E. TREMOULET 2:47.034 151.0Kph
Festest Lep Nicolas MILAN 2:48.349 149.8 Kph

Published at: -i; bt , \) Track Status: I.li.
Race Director:
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CLIO CUP FRANCE
SPA EURO RACE 2014
RACE 1

Provisional Classification by Class

CLIO.
Il FRANCE

Nr. Driver Na! Team Car

FRA MILAN COMPETITION
.FRA VIC'TEAM
FRA MILAN COMPÉTITION
FRA AUTOSPORT GP
FRA VIC'TEAM
BEL MILAN COMPÉTITION
NZL TEAM SESTERHEIM

FRA RAIWOIT MONDOLO RACING

FRA AUTOSPORT GP
FRA . MILAN COMPETITION
FRA AUTOSPORT GP
FRA MILAN COMPÉTITION
FRA CARMINE
FRA AUTOSPORT GP

FRA VIC'TEAM
FRA SPORTECH RACING
FRA VIC'TEAM
FRA T2CM
FRA MOTORSPOI<T DÉVELOPPEMENT

FRA MOTORSPOI<T DÉVElOPPEMENT

FRA CARMINE
FRA CYS AUTO BY T2CM

1 7 Nicolas MILAN
2 64 Eric TREMOULET
3
4
5
6

4 Xavier FOUINEAU
14 Julien NEVEU
5 Jean-Philippe LAMIC
8 Sami LUKA

7 41 Peter SCHARMACH

- Not classifiee/:
3 Benort CASTAGNE

1 9 Antoine BOULAY
2 23 Denis GIBAUD
3 12 Emmanuel RAFFIN
4 6 Jacques.FABREGAT
5 65 Patrick PERRIN
6 2i Franck TRAYNARD .

1 95 Olivier JOUFFRET
2 33 Denis BERNARDI
3 25 Jean-Philippe LlGIER
4·, 1 Pascal ARELLANO
5 99 Jean-Laurent NAVARRO
6 34 Clement MATEU
7 69 Jérémy CURTY
8 44 Veenesh SHUNKER

Pubüshed at: ....

Bes! Lap
Laps Total Time Gap Kph Lap Time Kph

10 28:15.666 148.7 3 2:48.349 149.8
la 28:16.002 +0.336 148,7, 7 2:48.925 149.3
la 28:23.010 +7.344 148.1 3 2:49.071 149,1
10 28:35.179 +19.513 147,0 3 2:49.9.43 148.4
10 28:35.496 + 19.830 147.0 2 2:49.777 148.5
la 28:38.234 + 22.568 146.7 3 2:50.313 148.0
la 30:49.422 +2'33.756 136.3 7 2:51.591 146.9

9 25:37.757 147.6 3 2:49.338 148.9

la 28:34.366 147.1 3 2:50.149 148.2
10 28:49.414 +15.048 145.8 8 2:51.326 147.2
10 28:50.503 +16.137 145.7 9 2:50.870 147.6
10 29:06.831 +32.465 144.3 3 2:52.937 145.8
10 29:10.927 +36.561 144.0 6 2:53.126 145.6
la 29:11.644 +37.278 143.9 10 2:53.210 145.6

10 28:30.938 147.4 2 2:49.745 148.5
10 28:31.340 +0.402 147.3 2 2:50.180 148.2
10 28:40.063 +9.125 146.6 5 2:50.600 147.8
la 28:52.299 +21.361 145.6 7 2:51.723 146.8
10 28:55.579 +24.641 145.3 9 2:51.500 147.0
10 28:56.716 +25.778 145.2 8 2:51.782 146.8
10 29:09.966 +39.028 144.1 5 2:52.470 146.2
la 29:29.647 +58.709 142.5 5 2:53.203 145.6
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